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1 DEUBLEṘAnika 2008 WKV̇AlpenalpiṅWallSt OÖ AUT 42+ (1) 44 (1) 2.00 Q

2 KAZBEKOVȦRafael 2009 UKR 42+ (1) 43+ (2) 2.83 Q

3 OBLASSEṘFlora 2008 ÖAV̇Innsbruck TIR AUT 42+ (1) 41+ (3) 4.90 Q

3 BENACḢZUBERȮJulia 2008 ESP 42+ (1) 41+ (3) 4.90 Q

3 BRIDGENṠConnie 2008 GBR 42+ (1) 41+ (3) 4.90 Q

3 RASMUSSEṄJulia 2009 SUI 42+ (1) 41+ (3) 4.90 Q

7 MACIÀ̇MARTÍṄGeila 2008 ESP 42+ (1) 38+ (10) 6.48 Q

8 MAYER-VORFELDEṘPaula 2009 GER 41 (9) 41+ (3) 7.35 Q

9 MACDOUGALL̇Fae 2008 GBR 38+ (10) 41+ (3) 7.75 Q

10 RINALDİIsabella 2009 GBR 36 (19) 41+ (3) 11.22 Q

11 PAAROVȦNatalie 2008 CZE 36+ (14) 38+ (10) 12.96

11 LUKASHYNȦAnastasiia 2008 UKR 41+ (8) 33+ (17) 12.96

13 ISAK̇Naja 2009 SLO 37 (12) 35+ (14) 13.69

13 PIETKIEWICŻPola 2008 POL 37 (12) 35+ (14) 13.69

15 FUCHṠMia 2009 GER 36+ (14) 38 (12) 14.14

16 HARTMANṄSarina 2008 SUI 36 (19) 38 (12) 16.20

17 KUREK̇Małgorzata 2008 POL 36+ (14) 33+ (17) 18.33

17 TIŠLEṘMOCNIK̇Maksa 2008 SLO 36+ (14) 33+ (17) 18.33

19 BRUNETTİElena 2008 ITA 37+ (11) 30 (33) 19.20

20 DORFMANṄBettina 2008 ITA 36 (19) 33+ (17) 21.00

20 GROSṠLena 2008 GER 36 (19) 33+ (17) 21.00

20 MULHEARṄEmber 2008 GBR 36 (19) 33+ (17) 21.00

23 CROSARȦEmma 2008 ITA 36+ (14) 32 (28) 21.35

24 WIMMEṘAnja 2008 BouldervereiṅBLOĊHo STMK AUT 34+ (29) 35+ (14) 23.08

25 LEVẎBarr 2009 ISR 35+ (24) 32+ (26) 25.48

26 PODOBNIK̇Marusa 2008 SLO 34+ (29) 33+ (17) 27.30

26 VILȦCANTERȮAina 2009 ESP 34+ (29) 33+ (17) 27.30

26 DETTLINĠLarina 2009 SUI 34+ (29) 33+ (17) 27.30

29 ČEPOṄLaura 2009 SLO 35+ (24) 30 (33) 28.65

30 GOOSSENṠFran 2008 BEL 35 (26) 30+ (31) 29.16

31 RAUTEṘJakoba 2009 ÖAV̇Innsbruck TIR AUT 34+ (29) 32+ (26) 30.67

32 MIŠAṄAna 2009 CRO 35 (26) 29+ (35) 31.39

33 GÓBOṘJázmiṅKatalin 2008 HUN 34+ (29) 31+ (30) 32.63

34 DOBRZANSKȦZofia 2009 POL 35 (26) 28+ (40) 33.27

35 BAROSOVȦNikola 2009 CZE 34+ (29) 30+ (31) 33.44

36 GREGOROTTİEmma 2009 ITA 34 (43) 32 (28) 35.61

37 BOBNAṘTeja 2008 SLO 34+ (29) 29+ (35) 36.00

37 NAGEL̇Clara-marie 2008 GER 34+ (29) 29+ (35) 36.00

39 DRENŠKİLorena 2009 CRO 34+ (29) 28+ (40) 38.15

40 SLAMKOVÁ̇Zoja 2008 SVK 34 (43) 29+ (35) 40.30

41 BRUGGEṘLinda 2009 ÖAV̇Innsbruck TIR AUT 34+ (29) 27+ (45) 40.41

42 BICKEL̇Sophie 2009 ÖAV̇Bludenz VLBG AUT 34+ (29) 19 (51) 42.55

43 VANKOVȦAdela 2008 CZE 34+ (29) 18+ (52) 43.17

44 JURKOVIĆ̇Karla 2009 CRO 34 (43) 28 (43) 44.00

45 DUBOIṠDaphné 2009 LUX 34+ (29) 15 (55) 44.19

46 SLAVAZZȦLolȧIva 2009 LUX 32+ (48) 28+ (40) 44.36

47 ZSÁKAİEszter 2008 HUN 25+ (53) 29 (39) 46.10
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48 DENDONCKEṘMaya 2008 BEL 30+ (50) 28 (43) 46.87

49 GUJȦȘtefania 2008 ROU 31 (49) 27+ (45) 47.48

50 KOSONEṄTilda 2009 FIN 33+ (47) 20 (50) 48.48

51 KREUZBERGEṘSophie 2009 ÖAV̇Villach KNT AUT 30+ (50) 24+ (48) 49.23

52 URDOVÁ̇Tamara 2009 SVK 34 (43) 14 (56) 49.92

53 GRAMMELTVEDṪElunṅLova 2009 NOR 25+ (53) 27+ (45) 50.07

54 SCHMIDṪRebecca-vivien 2008 ROU 25+ (53) 21+ (49) 51.68

55 PELLIKKȦLumi 2009 FIN 25+ (53) 18+ (52) 53.49

56 DAVIEṠMaiȧLinda 2008 RSA 28+ (52) 13+ (57) 54.68

57 LEVENTİEmmeleia 2008 CYP 24 (57) 16+ (54) 55.48

58 CADIȘ̇Maria 2008 ROU 14+ (58) 13+ (57) 57.75
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1 BURŠÍKOVÁ̇Martina 2006 SVK 42+ (1) 45+ (1) 1.58 Q

2 BUCKLEẎJennifer 2007 SLO 42+ (1) 43+ (2) 2.74 Q

3 MLAKAṘSTARIĊZala 2006 SLO 42+ (1) 43 (5) 3.54 Q

4 AVENDEṘSophia 2007 NFÖ̇Mürzzuschlag STMK AUT 42 (5) 43+ (2) 3.87 Q

5 MÜLLEṘAnnika 2006 GER 42+ (1) 41 (8) 4.61 Q

6 KOFLEṘVanessa 2006 ITA 40 (10) 43+ (2) 5.61 Q

7 JANOSOVȦMariana 2007 CZE 41 (6) 41+ (6) 6.75 Q

8 OLEKSẎMaja 2007 POL 38+ (12) 41+ (6) 9.87 Q

9 WILLẎSina 2007 ÖAV̇Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 38+ (12) 41 (8) 11.29 Q

10 GUTTENBERGEṘMia 2006 GER 40 (10) 35+ (16) 12.96 Q

11 SCHWAIGEṘInes 2006 NFÖ̇Eichgraben NÖ AUT 41 (6) 33+ (21) 13.36

12 GARLICK̇Lucy 2007 GBR 38+ (12) 38+ (11) 13.42

12 HMAIMOU̇Anya 2006 GBR 38+ (12) 38+ (11) 13.42

14 COUTURĖJil 2006 SUI 40+ (9) 33+ (21) 15.15

15 KOBETṠAnastasia 2006 UKR 41 (6) 29+ (34) 15.76

16 JURCENKȮArina 2006 CZE 37 (22) 38+ (11) 16.25

17 BERNARDOVȦBarbora 2006 CZE 37+ (19) 38 (14) 16.73

18 LENEHAṄCaelin 2006 IRL 37+ (19) 37+ (15) 17.32

19 KARLSBRUṄAda 2007 ISR 35 (30) 39+ (10) 17.61

20 BERGMANṄKatharina 2007 BouldervereiṅBLOĊHo STMK AUT 38+ (12) 33+ (21) 19.56

20 KONECNȦViktorie 2007 CZE 38+ (12) 33+ (21) 19.56

22 SLOBODOVÁ̇Lea 2007 SVK 36+ (23) 35 (17) 20.49

23 GORIĊLana 2007 SLO 36 (26) 35 (17) 21.53

24 EDGINGTOṄIsabella 2006 GBR 36+ (23) 34+ (19) 21.63

25 ZRINSKİKarla 2006 CRO 37+ (19) 33+ (21) 22.58

26 KADERABEK̇Paulina 2007 GER 36+ (23) 33+ (21) 24.74

27 MOAṘMatildȧLiù 2007 ITA 34+ (33) 34+ (19) 26.50

28 VETTORİElina 2006 ÖAV̇Hall̇iṅTirol TIR AUT 35+ (28) 33+ (21) 26.96

29 RAKAṘTinka 2007 SLO 38+ (12) 13+ (51) 27.66

30 MAẎValissya 2007 BUL 35 (30) 33+ (21) 28.12

31 CONDERṠEmmelie 2007 NOR 36 (26) 30 (32) 29.35

32 MICHALKOVÁ̇Lujza 2006 SVK 34+ (33) 33+ (21) 30.30

32 GIUPPONİElsa 2006 ITA 34+ (33) 33+ (21) 30.30

34 ZAPLETALOVȦAmalie 2007 CZE 35 (30) 29+ (34) 33.17

35 DEBELLĖMatti 2007 BEL 34+ (33) 30+ (31) 33.41

36 WLODARCZYK̇Natalia 2007 POL 34+ (33) 30 (32) 34.21

37 KNIFSUNḊJessica 2007 FIN 34+ (33) 29+ (34) 35.75

38 ALARDIṄPerrine 2007 BEL 34+ (33) 28+ (38) 36.99

39 VERMEEREṄNele 2007 BEL 35+ (28) 14 (50) 37.75

40 BRIDGENṠIsabella 2007 GBR 34 (40) 29+ (34) 37.92

41 ARNOLḊRosa 2006 FIN 34 (40) 27+ (39) 40.00

42 TÓTḢVeronika 2007 HUN 30+ (44) 27+ (39) 42.16

43 ALLGÄUEṘChiara 2006 ÖAV̇Feldkirch VLBG AUT 30+ (44) 24+ (41) 42.95

44 MILJOEṄMarthe 2007 BEL 30+ (44) 24 (42) 43.47

45 KINNERSLEẎLily 2007 GBR 32+ (42) 18+ (45) 44.19

46 MARGALIṪZISMAṄGome 2006 ISR 32 (43) 18+ (45) 44.72

47 OZCAṄOmur 2006 TUR 25 (50) 23+ (43) 46.37
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48 PEHLIVAṄMelis 2007 TUR 25+ (49) 20+ (44) 46.43

49 LENŻLeonie 2007 BEL 28+ (48) 18+ (45) 47.24

50 BEZSONOVȦAlina 2006 UKR 30 (47) 17+ (49) 47.99

51 SMOJĖMarjeta 2006 CRO 24+ (51) 18+ (45) 48.70

52 YAROSḢDiana 2006 UKR
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1 REKAṘRosa 2005 SLO 45+ (1) 45+ (1) 1.00 Q

2 KOMPEIṄMagdalena 2005 ÖAV̇Feldkirch VLBG AUT 43 (3) 44 (3) 3.46 Q

3 FRANKEṄAriane 2005 ÖAV̇Feldkirch VLBG AUT 38+ (4) 44 (3) 4.47 Q

3 MARTÍNEŻALMENDROṠIziar 2005 ESP 44+ (2) 42 (10) 4.47 Q

3 TABERNIĠEmma 2004 ÖAV̇Bludenz VLBG AUT 38+ (4) 44 (3) 4.47 Q

6 NICELLİSavina 2004 ITA 31 (12) 44+ (2) 4.90 Q

7 FEICHTENSCHLAGEṘSarah 2004 ÖAV̇Straßwalchen SLBG AUT 38+ (4) 42+ (6) 6.12 Q

8 ŠIMEKOVÁ̇Sára 2005 SVK 32+ (9) 42+ (6) 8.44 Q

8 NOVAK̇Liza 2004 SLO 32+ (9) 42+ (6) 8.44 Q

10 SCHRITTWIESEṘLena 2005 NFÖ̇Mürzzuschlag STMK AUT 36+ (7) 41 (12) 9.17 Q

11 SKOUPȦSabina 2005 CZE 30+ (13) 42+ (6) 10.06

12 WOLḞAnna-lena 2004 GER 34+ (8) 40+ (13) 10.77

13 BATTISTELLȦViola 2004 ITA 31+ (11) 39+ (17) 13.87

14 LIPKOWICŻMaria 2005 POL 30+ (13) 40+ (13) 13.99

15 BAKIĆ̇Lana 2005 CRO 27+ (15) 40+ (13) 14.75

16 KERVYṄLorraine 2005 BEL 22+ (20) 41+ (11) 15.38

17 SNIṘBar 2005 ISR 22+ (20) 40+ (13) 17.66

18 HELLEṘLadina 2005 SUI 27 (16) 36+ (20) 18.67

18 SIKULOVȦHana 2005 CZE 27 (16) 36+ (20) 18.67

20 BERNARDINİGiulia 2005 ITA 23+ (19) 32+ (22) 20.45

21 STÖCKL̇Annika 2005 ÖAV̇Salzburg SLBG AUT 27 (16) 25 (25) 20.82

22 SUCHȦEliska 2005 CZE 20 (25) 39+ (17) 20.92

23 NARĖAnca-ecaterina 2005 ROU 18+ (26) 38 (19) 22.65

24 TVEDṪPernille 2004 NOR 22+ (20) 28 (24) 22.72

25 WALTHEṘFrancesca 2004 SUI 22+ (20) 25 (25) 23.41

26 MYRLANḊMarte 2004 NOR 20+ (24) 31+ (23) 23.49

27 CONROẎRhyna 2005 IRL 18+ (26) 20+ (27) 27.50

28 EL̇Zeli̇ha 2005 TUR 18+ (26) 18+ (30) 28.46

29 IŞIK̇Nehi̇r 2005 TUR 17+ (29) 20+ (27) 28.50

30 ASUNTȦAada 2004 FIN 16+ (30) 20+ (27) 28.98
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1 STIPEK̇Jan 2008 CZE 46+ (3) Top (1) 1.73 Q

1 NÜNDEL̇Luca 2008 GER 49 (1) 47 (2) 1.73 Q

3 CRESLOVNIK̇Lan 2008 SLO 45+ (5) 47 (2) 4.24 Q

4 CHELLERIṠAndreȧLudovico 2009 ITA 45+ (5) 45 (6) 6.48 Q

5 KATHAṄAdrian 2009 ÖAV̇Feldkirch VLBG AUT 47 (2) 42+ (23) 7.07 Q

6 LEITNEṘChristian 2009 BouldervereiṅBLOĊHo STMK AUT 46 (4) 44+ (9) 7.21 Q

7 OSSIĠTimo 2008 GER 38 (17) 47 (2) 7.25 Q

8 VIGHETTİGianluca 2008 ITA 38+ (13) 46+ (5) 8.51 Q

9 STEELĖTom 2008 GBR 45+ (5) 44+ (9) 8.83 Q

10 RUCKDÄSCHEL̇Ben 2009 GER 44+ (9) 44+ (9) 10.82 Q

11 TRANDAFIṘLucas 2008 GER 44 (10) 44+ (9) 11.40

12 MORENȮGhilardi 2009 SUI 37+ (19) 45 (6) 11.53

13 SCHNUGĠFelix 2008 ÖAV̇Kuchl SLBG AUT 39+ (11) 44+ (9) 11.96

14 UHEREĊLukáš 2009 CZE 39 (12) 44+ (9) 12.49

15 NARṘAlexander 2009 ÖAV̇Innsbruck TIR AUT 38+ (13) 44+ (9) 13.73

15 GOODWIṄOliver 2008 GBR 38+ (13) 44+ (9) 13.73

17 ADAMOVSKẎTomy 2008 ISR 31 (28) 45 (6) 14.12

18 BAGNOLİGiovanni 2008 ITA 45 (8) 42+ (23) 14.14

19 AMBROŻJaroslav 2009 CZE 37 (20) 44+ (9) 16.32

20 SEIKHAṀHarveer 2009 GBR 38 (17) 44 (18) 18.23

21 FRANK̇Yanay 2009 ISR 37 (20) 44 (18) 19.74

22 VEKVĖOla 2008 NOR 38+ (13) 41+ (28) 20.68

23 SPILKEṘJan 2009 SUI 34 (24) 44 (18) 21.35

24 NAIMJİDarius 2008 CZE 33 (25) 42+ (23) 25.25

25 TAUBEṘSimon 2009 ÖAV̇Krems NÖ AUT 30+ (30) 43+ (21) 25.31

26 IVANOV̇Makar 2009 UKR 29+ (33) 43 (22) 26.94

27 MUNNÉ̇GUITARṪBernat 2009 ESP 36 (23) 39 (32) 27.13

28 KORENSKẎAntonin 2008 CZE 30 (32) 42+ (23) 28.28

29 WUESTENBERGṠFinn 2009 BEL 33 (25) 36+ (33) 29.23

30 SEDMAK̇Nace 2008 SLO 30+ (30) 41+ (28) 30.00

31 KATHAṄMatthäus 2008 ÖAV̇Feldkirch VLBG AUT 36+ (22) 31 (41) 30.22

32 MICLEȦDavid-cristian 2009 ROU 32 (27) 35+ (35) 31.39

33 NUUTINEṄEemeli 2008 FIN 22 (40) 42+ (23) 31.62

34 OSTAFINSKİTymon 2008 POL 27+ (34) 41+ (28) 31.90

35 NEBOHȦOleksandr 2008 UKR 20 (44) 41+ (28) 36.03

36 PEREIRȦTanguy 2009 SUI 22+ (39) 36+ (33) 36.15

37 DOCKIEṘAlexis 2008 BEL 31 (28) 21+ (46) 36.21

38 STÖCKL̇Laurenz 2008 ÖAV̇Salzburg SLBG AUT 23 (38) 35+ (35) 37.24

39 JAMEṠMonty 2008 GBR 27+ (34) 28 (43) 38.52

40 MIHÁL̇Michal 2009 SVK 21+ (41) 35+ (35) 38.68

41 D'HAESELEEṘBrecht 2009 BEL 27 (36) 24 (45) 40.25

42 RAJŠEK̇Matej 2009 SLO 18+ (46) 35+ (35) 40.98

43 MILJOEṄJan 2009 BEL 20+ (42) 34 (40) 41.23

44 TONČKȮPeter 2009 SVK 19 (45) 35 (39) 41.89

45 BRAAṀSebastian 2008 CYP 26+ (37) 16+ (49) 42.58

46 VRCKOVNIK̇Metod 2008 SLO 20+ (42) 26+ (44) 43.24

47 VORTMAṄSHOHAṀYarden 2008 ISR 18 (47) 31 (41) 44.16
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48 PICHKȦIhor 2008 UKR 17+ (48) 20 (47) 47.50

49 SEEUWṠNoa 2008 BEL 6 (49) 17 (48) 48.50
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1 UŽNIK̇Timo 2006 SV̇St.̇Johanṅi.R. KNT AUT 39 (1) 36+ (1) 2.65 Q

2 JUREKOVIĊGorazd 2006 SLO 37+ (4) 36+ (1) 3.74 Q

3 BAUHOFEṘMarco 2007 ÖAV̇Wörgl TIR AUT 39 (1) 35+ (7) 3.87 Q

3 VICENTINİRiccardo 2007 ITA 39 (1) 35+ (7) 3.87 Q

5 RAPȦDarius 2006 ROU 36 (7) 36+ (1) 4.95 Q

6 HAMMONḊSam 2007 GBR 33+ (8) 36+ (1) 5.45 Q

7 CONLOṄRhys 2006 GBR 31 (12) 36+ (1) 6.87 Q

7 ALTEMÖLLEṘFinn 2006 GER 31 (12) 36+ (1) 6.87 Q

9 TANASĂ̇George-călin 2006 ROU 33+ (8) 34+ (9) 8.99 Q

10 MOKROLUSKẎLukas 2007 CZE 36+ (5) 33+ (12) 9.23 Q

11 SABATIEṘRomain 2006 SUI 36+ (5) 32+ (20) 10.62

12 MATEJIČKȦFilip 2007 SVK 31 (12) 33+ (12) 14.47

13 ZAHARIȦAlexandru-florian 2007 ROU 26+ (24) 34+ (9) 15.56

14 NOËL̇Alexandre 2006 BEL 30+ (16) 33+ (12) 16.23

14 BORTOLAMEOTTİSergio 2006 ITA 30+ (16) 33+ (12) 16.23

16 LAPORTĖCorentin 2007 BEL 31 (12) 32 (22) 17.81

17 KNEŻSvit 2007 SLO 28+ (22) 33+ (12) 18.47

18 SCHRITTWIESEṘJulian 2007 NFÖ̇Mürzzuschlag STMK AUT 31+ (11) 29+ (30) 18.76

19 KYSELȦEliáš 2006 SVK 24+ (34) 34 (11) 19.48

20 REITEṘOtto 2006 GER 33 (10) 27 (39) 19.87

21 MACIÀ̇LLOBEṪLau 2006 ESP 26+ (24) 33+ (12) 19.88

21 BUČEK̇Filip 2007 SVK 26+ (24) 33+ (12) 19.88

23 TORRONİDavide 2007 SUI 29+ (19) 32 (22) 21.13

24 ROSENTHAL̇Eyal 2006 ISR 28 (23) 31+ (26) 25.15

25 ENGELĖFritz 2007 ITA 30+ (16) 27+ (37) 25.25

26 PIFFEṘGioele 2006 ITA 25+ (30) 32 (22) 26.77

27 STRAUBHAAṘLevin 2006 SUI 18 (49) 33+ (12) 27.70

28 DUMAṄEge 2007 TUR 26 (28) 31+ (26) 28.00

29 NAIMJİLysander 2006 CZE 25 (32) 31+ (26) 29.90

30 SIKULȦJaroslav 2007 CZE 26 (28) 29+ (30) 30.20

31 BESPALYİDmytro 2007 UKR 21 (45) 32+ (20) 30.54

32 MARTINṠLuca 2006 GBR 26+ (24) 27+ (37) 30.92

33 HENCHIOṄSean 2007 IRL 29 (20) 19+ (48) 31.37

34 ÖCKHEṘPaul 2007 ÖAV̇Gebirgsverein W AUT 23+ (38) 31+ (26) 32.75

35 TALLOṄKasper 2007 BEL 29 (20) 15 (53) 32.96

36 ZIGOṄAmadej 2006 SLO 24 (36) 29+ (30) 34.18

37 KAĞANOĞLU̇MuhammeḋOğuz 2006 TUR 24+ (34) 28+ (35) 34.75

38 REISCHMANṄNoah 2007 ÖAV̇Dornbirn VLBG AUT 23+ (38) 29+ (30) 35.33

39 REUSCḢOle 2006 GER 10 (54) 32 (22) 35.62

40 RYGIEL̇Antoni 2007 POL 25+ (30) 26+ (41) 35.79

41 UŠIĆ̇Deni 2006 CRO 24 (36) 28 (36) 36.25

42 KEREṀYair 2007 ISR 23 (41) 29+ (30) 36.44

43 BOROṠBoldizsár 2007 HUN 25 (32) 26+ (41) 36.95

44 NEUSEṘLaurent 2006 LUX 23+ (38) 26+ (41) 40.47

45 ZORĖTimon 2006 SLO 22+ (43) 27 (39) 41.21

46 TALVISALMİHugo 2006 FIN 21 (45) 26 (44) 44.74

47 TAULU̇Leino 2007 FIN 19 (47) 20 (46) 46.75
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48 TRAVNICEK̇Lukas 2007 CZE 18+ (48) 20 (46) 47.24

49 DONÉȦAloïs 2007 BEL 23 (41) 13+ (54) 47.34

50 JANCUṠVilem 2006 CZE 21+ (44) 17 (50) 47.37

51 KOVÁCṠSamu 2006 HUN 12 (51) 20+ (45) 47.91

52 SUMEṘMustafȧSaci̇t 2007 TUR 18 (49) 17 (50) 50.24

53 SCHNEIDEṘYuval 2006 ISR 11+ (52) 17+ (49) 50.72

54 OROSŻÁdám 2006 HUN 11+ (52) 17 (50) 51.74
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bẏ[db]netsoft

15.1.2026̇15:4810̇/̇10

U20 Männlich

Route 1 Route 2

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Q

1 ROMŠAK̇Timotej 2004 SLO 37 (3) 36+ (1) 2.65 Q

2 DINGEṘMax 2005 GER 35+ (5) 36+ (1) 3.61 Q

3 WIMMEṘJulian 2005 ÖAV̇WildeṙKaiser TIR AUT 39 (1) 33+ (10) 4.15 Q

4 MADEṘFelix 2005 NFÖ̇Villach KNT AUT 31+ (9) 36+ (1) 4.36 Q

5 PEINADȮFRANGANILLȮGuillermo 2005 ESP 39 (1) 27 (18) 5.27 Q

6 VÁLYİ̇Gergő 2004 HUN 37 (3) 34 (7) 5.29 Q

7 VOṄBOTHMEṘTill 2004 GER 35+ (5) 35+ (4) 5.41 Q

8 BOLDRINİLuca 2005 ITA 35+ (5) 34 (7) 7.21 Q

9 SELȦInbaṙDoron 2004 ISR 31 (11) 35+ (4) 7.35 Q

10 ROUSSELLĖNathan 2004 BEL 29+ (15) 35 (6) 9.95 Q

11 HAIDACHEṘBenjamin 2004 ÖAV̇Kufstein TIR AUT 35+ (5) 28+ (16) 10.20

12 LANDMARK̇TryṁSkuggen 2005 NOR 31+ (9) 33+ (10) 10.45

13 PERNTALEṘSamuel 2005 ITA 29+ (15) 34 (7) 11.49

14 JERMAṄLuka 2005 SLO 31 (11) 33+ (10) 11.75

14 JAKİJaka 2005 SLO 31 (11) 33+ (10) 11.75

16 BULENȦStepan 2005 CZE 29+ (15) 32 (14) 15.20

17 ZGRAGGEṄLukas 2004 SUI 29+ (15) 27+ (17) 16.75

18 VNUKOV̇Maksym 2005 UKR 23+ (20) 29+ (15) 17.54

19 LAMBOGLIȦTommaso 2005 ITA 30+ (14) 26 (22) 17.75

20 ZEIMEṠJim 2004 LUX 26 (19) 26+ (20) 19.74

21 FLUERARU̇DragoṡGabriel 2005 ROU 23+ (20) 26+ (20) 20.50

22 PERINȦDavid 2004 CZE 19+ (26) 27 (18) 21.93

23 SHACHAṀShaked 2004 ISR 23 (22) 22 (24) 23.24

24 KROȦThomas 2004 CZE 21+ (25) 26 (22) 23.72

25 CRISTEȦPaul 2004 ROU 23 (22) 20 (28) 25.54

26 DIMITROV̇Dimitar 2005 BUL 19 (27) 20+ (25) 26.50

27 PRINŻLéopold 2005 LUX 18+ (28) 20+ (25) 27.22

28 DILANṠTomass 2005 LAT 22+ (24) 18+ (31) 27.28

29 PUUSNIEKKȦArttu 2005 FIN 18+ (28) 20 (28) 28.75

30 CUNHȦGustavo 2004 POR 15+ (32) 20+ (25) 28.84

31 SISKAUSKAṠKasparas 2004 LTU 9+ (35) 20 (28) 31.86

32 ALPMAṄEfe 2005 TUR 18 (30) 17+ (33) 31.96

33 BROWṄSean 2005 IRL 18 (30) 16+ (35) 32.67

34 KURKİBenjamin 2005 FIN 10+ (33) 18 (32) 32.74

35 IŞIK̇Oğuz 2005 TUR 10+ (33) 17+ (33) 33.50

36 BULAKḢBohdan 2004 UKR




